Notice of Regular Meeting of the Seneca Town Board, Wednesday, February 8, 2023 at 7:30 p.m. at the Seneca Town Hall

As required by WI. State Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Seneca Town Board will meet Wednesday, February 8, 2023 at 7:30 p.m. at the Seneca Town Hall.

ITEMS TO BE DISCUSSED:

- 1. Call Meeting to Order
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Verification of Posting
- 4. Minutes of Last Meeting
- 5. Treasurers Report
- 6. Approval of Salaries
- 7. Approval of Claims
- 8. Appearance of Citizen
- 9. Unfinished Business
- 10.New Business
 - a. Town Hall Floor
- 11.Special Reports
- 12.Adjournment

Posted: Sunday, February 5, 2023

Julie Payne, Clerk Town of Seneca